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Dubbeltest Gevär 5/12 2015

Omgång 1

Damjunior C Licensnr Förening Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Totalt *

Moa Lindmark 944049 By SKF 99,6 99,0 98,8 96,3 393,7 13

Kajsa Fredriksson 2122462 Fagersta Skf 99,7 99,9 95,1 94,1 388,8 12

Nina Englund 2794840 Gefle Skarps Skf 94,7 98,7 97,7 95,8 386,9 13

Damjunior B

Malin Stafås 1522895 Skoga-Ekshärad Skf 101,9 102,8 101,0 101,6 407,3 24

Anna Mårtensson 1411764 Kyrkås Skf 102,1 101,0 104,1 100,1 407,3 22

Fanny Storm 2215837 Loos Skf 100,4 101,0 102,6 102,3 406,3 23

Silje Öster-Forsberg 1521160 Rosersberg Skf 96,1 99,4 99,5 100,1 395,1 16

Ebba Andersson 549789 Kyrkås Skf 100,2 98,7 98,1 95,2 392,2 12

Damjunior A

Natalié Eliasson 2111647 Strömsunds Sg 99,3 99,4 98,3 98,1 395,1 13

Damer

Lotten Johansson 566584 Ramselefors 103,6 103,3 104,3 105,4 416,6 30

Herrjunior C

Åke Stener 916007 Aspås Skf 102,5 98,1 99,7 99,1 98,5 99,6 597,5 22

Mattias Jonsson 983300 Forsa Skf 100,6 99,3 97,4 94,4 97,1 96,8 585,6 19

Alexander Hyvärinen-Pösl 2122414 Fagersta Skf 97,7 96,7 94,2 96,9 97,4 93,4 576,3 13

Herrjunior B

Emanuel Söderlund 1353051 Kristinehamn 97,8 97,1 103,2 99,3 96,8 99,8 594,0 23

William Grydén 958525 Vaksala 98,0 99,6 94,2 94,4 98,0 98,9 583,1 20

Hugo Nyberg 1364611 Drängsmark 94,7 98,8 95,7 99,9 94,7 93,5 577,3 16

Herrjunior A

Saul Johansson 731159 Ramselefors 101,3 99,6 102,1 102,7 102,0 101,2 608,9 33

Mikael Lundell 1579297 Rasbo Skf 98,4 99,3 101,3 98,7 100,2 98,7 596,6 25

Herrar

Jörgen Persson 419211 Fältjägarna 102,1 103,9 103,1 104,9 105,0 101,0 620,0 47

Niklas Lindmark 740518 By Skf 98,5 98,9 99,0 100,3 98,2 99,0 593,9 19



Omgång 2

Damjunior C

Moa Lindmark 944049 By SKF 101,6 101,9 97,6 99,3 400,4 20

Nina Englund 2794840 Gefle Sarps Skf 99,1 102,7 96,5 97,0 395,3 17

Kajsa Fredriksson 2122462 Fagersta Skf 96,2 100,0 95,2 98,8 390,2 12

Damjunior B

Anna Mårtensson 1411764 Kyrkås Skf 100,1 104,2 103,1 103,8 411,2 27

Malin Stafås 1522895 Skoga-Ekshärad Skf 100,4 102,4 103,4 104,1 410,3 26

Fanny Storm 2215837 Loos Skf 97,7 102,6 101,4 101,1 402,8 23

Silje Öster-Forsberg 1521160 Rosersberg Skf 99,6 96,9 100,4 101,9 398,8 17

Damjunior A

Natalié Eliasson 2111647 Strömsunds Sg 99,6 102,0 98,6 102,0 402,2 18

Damer

Lotten Johansson 566584 Ramselefors 103,3 103,3 101,5 103,7 411,8 27

Herrjunior C

Åke Stener 916007 Aspås Skf 98,5 96,5 103,9 102,5 99,7 100,3 601,4 27

Mattias Jonsson 983300 Forsa Skf 99,7 96,1 99,3 98,8 98,1 97,7 589,7 24

Alexander Hyvärinen-Pösl 2122414 Fagersta Skf 98,5 98,8 96,6 99,2 99,0 95,5 587,6 22

Herrjunior B

Emanuel Söderlund 1353051 Kristinehamn 99,2 99,4 102,5 100,1 100,7 100,6 602,5 27

William Grydén 958525 Vaksala 97,7 97,5 99,2 99,5 99,9 99,0 592,8 20

Hugo Nyberg 1364611 Drängsmark 98,6 97,0 97,2 98,1 96,6 99,7 587,2 22

Herrjunior A

Saul Johansson 731159 Ramselefors 101,0 100,1 101,7 100,3 99,4 101,8 604,3 33

Mikael Lundell 1579297 Rasbo Skf 101,3 100,0 99,5 96,6 98,2 100,9 596,5 22

Herrar

Jörgen Persson 419211 Fältjägarna 102,2 104,0 103,9 102,2 102,5 103,5 618,3 45

Niklas Lindmark 740518 By Skf 99,6 96,0 99,2 101,1 97,6 100,5 594,0 24



 Testtävling Gevär 6/12-15

Damjunior C Licensnr Förening Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Totalt *

Moa Lindmark 944049 By SKF 98,4 102,1 98,0 97,6 396,1 14

Kajsa Fredriksson 2122462 Fagersta Skf 101,7 97,5 98,3 95,6 393,1 17

Nina Englund 2794840 Gefle Skarps Skf 100,8 93,8 97,0 100,0 391,6 15

Damjunior B

Fanny Storm 2215837 Loos Skf 104,2 99,8 101,7 102,7 408,4 25

Emilia Jonsson 733575 Forsa Skf 100,8 102,0 103,0 102,4 408,2 23

Anna Mårtensson 1411764 Kyrkås Skf 102,9 101,3 99,5 101,3 405,0 22

Sara Svensson 733405 Delsbo-Bjuråker 99,8 99,8 102,9 102,1 404,6 19

Silje Öster-Forsberg 1521160 Rosersberg Skf 101,8 98,1 100,3 103,0 403,2 18

Malin Stafås 1522895 Skoga-Ekshärad Skf 101,5 102,1 100,1 99,2 402,9 18

Damjunior A

Natalié Eliasson 2111647 Strömsunds Sg 98,7 99,4 99,9 100,4 398,4 14

Damer

Lotten Johansson 566584 Ramselefors 105,3 104,7 104,2 102,6 416,8 32

Herrjunior C

Åke Stener 916007 Aspås Skf 98,3 98,5 103,1 101,9 100,8 101,2 603,8 28

Mattias Jonsson 983300 Forsa Skf 97,6 98,9 98,2 100,3 100,9 98,0 593,9 30

Alexander Hyvärinen-Pösl 2122414 Fagersta Skf 100,8 100,2 99,9 94,5 96,6 98,8 590,8 22

Herrjunior B

William Grydén 958525 Vaksala 100,5 101,9 100,0 102,2 94,1 100,8 599,5 28

Emanuel Söderlund 1353051 Kristinehamn 99,3 98,7 97,6 95,3 98,3 101,5 590,7 21

Hugo Nyberg 1364611 Drängsmark 99,2 95,3 92,9 93,9 96,6 96,6 574,5 15

Herrjunior A

Joar Karlsson 1664466 Söderala 103,9 101,4 102,4 102,7 102,3 99,7 612,4 35

Saul Johansson 731159 Ramselefors 103,3 100,9 100,4 99,9 100,5 99,9 604,9 29

Mikael Lundell 1579297 Rasbo Skf 100,8 99,6 101,2 98,4 99,1 98,7 597,8 23

Herrar

Jörgen Persson 419211 Fältjägarna 102,5 102,3 104,8 103,5 104,2 102,7 620,0 43

Niklas Lindmark 740518 By Skf 95,2 96,1 99,1 97,6 99,6 94,5 582,1 12


